
DIFFRGLBS MB DIFF

2.68 .010
2.67

2.69 .014
15
16

14

.010

TruShot™ Polythane COVERSTOCK:
16 - 14 PoundsWEIGHTS:

CORE:
CONDITION: Spare Ball

Hollow Point Symmetric Core

#MTVBSPSVR

SILVER SNIPER

The Silver Sniper™ is the latest spare ball 
utilizing MOTIV® TruShot™ Polythane technolo-
gy, which provides the performance of polyester 
with the durability of urethane.   Combining this 
cover technology with the proven Hollow-Point 
core, the Silver Sniper™ is precisely engineered 
for accurate spare shots. The Sniper™ series 
stands out because of the reputation for 
incredible cover resiliency. 

Scan to see how I fit on 
the MOTIV® Ball Guide


