

*MTVBSPSVR SILVER SNIPER

CONDITION: Spare Ball

CORE: Hollow Point Symmetric Core

COVERSTOCK: TruShot™ Polythane

WEIGHTS: 16 - 14 Pounds







LBS	RG	DIFF	MB DIFF
16	2.67	.010	
15	2.68	.010	
14	2.69	.014	

utilizing MOTIV® TruShot™ Polythane technology, which provides the performance of polyester with the durability of urethane. Combining this cover technology with the proven Hollow-Point core, the Silver Sniper™ is precisely engineered for accurate spare shots. The Sniper™ series stands out because of the reputation for incredible cover resiliency.

The Silver Sniper™ is the latest spare ball



Scan to see how I fit on the MOTIV® Ball Guide